
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada

Recommendation to approve an Agreement for Professional Consulting Services between Washoe County and
Paul Cavin Architect, LLC for the Northern Nevada Adult Mental Health System (NNAMHS) Homeless
Housing Project - Architectural and Engineering Design Scope [$953,255]; and if approved, direct the
Comptroller’s Office to make the necessary cross-fund appropriation transfers [net impact to County Budget is
zero].  Community Services.  (Commission Districts 3.)  FOR POSSIBLE ACTON

File #: TMP-3117, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 4/24/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

