
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada

Recommendation to: approve the Owner-CMAR Construction Agreement between Washoe County and Q&D
Construction, LLC, for Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) #2 for Building 8 Central and Building 8 South of
the Northern Nevada Adult Mental Health System (NNAMHS) Homeless Housing Project in the amount of
[$1,250,642]. Community Services. (Commission District 3.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

File #: TMP-3483, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 9/25/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

